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Salle communale 119 rue Boecklin Départ 0,030 Rue de la Roue 0,540 3,950
Rue Gustave Binger 0,200 0,230 Piste route de la Wantzenau 0,100 4,050
Rue Mélanie 0,100 0,330 Piste cyclable jusqu'au Chalet 1,470 5,520
Rue du Dr Woehrlin 0,110 0,440 Chemin de l'Etoile 0,750 6,270
Rue des Maraîchers 0,300 0,740 Allée desTrois Sapins 1,330 7,600
Rue du Plan 0,460 1,200 Chemin du Beulenground 1,410 9,010
Rue Ernest Lehr 0,160 1,360 Parc du château 0,790 9,800
Rue de Chenonceaux 0,210 1,570 Rue Mélanie 0,700 10,500
Rue d'Ussé 0,100 1,670 Rue de la Lamproie 0,500 11,000
Rue de la Renaissance 0,100 1,770 Chemin du Beulenwoerth 0,390 11,390
Piste Philippe Thys 0,570 2,340 Rue de la Carpe Haute 0,280 11,670
Rue du Jardin Keck 0,090 2,430 Rue du Goujou 0,500 12,170
Route des Chasseurs 0,430 2,860 Rue Amélie de Berckheim 0,200 12,370
Quai des Joncs 0,190 3,050 Passage de la Petite Orangerie 0,190 12,560
Rue des Gardes-Chasses 0,060 3,110 Rue Mélanie 0,180 12,740
Rue des Gardes-Forestiers 0,130 3,240 Rue Gustave Binger 0,170 12,910

Place du Rad (Contrôle) 0,120 3,360 Rue Boecklin 0,030 12,940
Ecole Pourtalès 0,050 3,410 Salle communale 119 rue Boecklin Arrivée 12km940
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Lien Internet parcours en GPX


